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Commodities
QOil & Gas
PTTEP & TASCO
Brent

WTI

Dubai
Naphtha (SG)
Naphtha (SG) (USD/t)

Low sulfur fuel oil (USD/t)
Bitumen (China) (USD/t)
Refinery & Aromatics
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GRM - SG refinery
Paraxylene(PX) (USD/t)
Benzene (Korea) (USD/t)

* Paraxylene - Naphtha

* Benzene - Naphtha
Petrochemical & Plastics
PTTGC, SCC, EPG, PJW
Ethylene (SE Asia)
Propylene (Korea)

HDPE (SE Asia)

PVC (SE Asia)

* HDPE - Naphtha

* PVC - 0.5Ethylene

IVL

PTA

MEG

Agriculture & Food

CPF, GFPT, CFRESH
Shrimp

Swine

Chicken

TU

Tuna

STA, TRUBB

TSR20 - SICOM

KSL

Sugar

TVO

Soybean

TTA, PSL
BDI

BANPU, LANNA
BJI

19-Apr-24

USD/bbl
87.3
83.1
87.8
74.6

671.1
776
549

USD/bbl
3.80
1,060
1,070
389

399

USD/t
1,015
830
1,040
790
369
283
USD/t
790
530
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125
65
44
USD/t
1,300
Cent/kg
162
Cent/lb
20
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1,496
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1,919
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USD/t
126.9
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USD/bbl
905 (3) W
857 (3 Ww
915 4) ¥
753 (1) w
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554 (1) ¥
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3.66 4 M
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1,070 0 =
373 4 4
393 2 A&
USD/t %
1,015 ==
825 o
1,040 ==
800 (1) W
363 2 A&
293 (3) ¥
USD/t %
790 0 =
530 0 ==
THB/kg %
125 0 =
60 8 &
44 0 =
UsD/t %
1,300 0 =
Centlkg %
163 (0) ¥
Cent/lb %
20 () ¥
USD/bushel %
1536 (3) ¥
index %
1,729 11 &
12-Apr-24 WoW
USD/t %
1285 (1) W=

QTD

USD/bbl %
875 (0) ¥
832 (0) ¥
86.8 1 A
765 (3) ¥
6885 (3) ¥
821 (5) ¥
535 3 A

USD/bbl %
467 (19) ¥
1,060 0 ==
1,045 2 A
372 5 &
357 12 A
usbit %
1,015 0 =
815 2 A
1,040 0 =
810 (2 ¥
352 5 A
303 (7) ¥
Usbit %
785 1 &
535 (1) ¥

THB/kg %
130 (4) w¥

56 16 A&
43 2 A
Usbit %
1,300 0 =

Centkg %
166 (3) W¥

Cent/lb %

2 (12 ¥
USD/bushel %
1521 (2) ¥
index %
1,821 5 &
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usbit %
1275 (1) ¥

Sources: Bloomberg, Office of Agricultural Economics (OAE), BANPU and TU company data
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Key highlights and Comments
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(THB/Kg) = Shrimp (THB/kg) = Swine
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